
APELIDOS NOME
Balugo Andrade Lucas

Castro Armada Noa

Esperante Romero Mateo 

Espinosa Pardo Miguel 

Espinosa Pardo Xabier

Jimenez Bermudez Lucia 

Jimenez Bermudez Hugo

Lourido Figuera Vicente

Pereira Garcia Lucas

Pintor Asorey Marc

Pintor Asorey Enio

Vazquez Fernandez Leda 

Verdes Beiro Miguel 

Vigo Garcia Nico 

APELIDOS NOME
Acosta Diaz Emily

Acuña Benitez Melany Ivana

Almeida Avanci Jade

Barros Paz Carmen

Dieguez Bermudez Sophie Von

Dior de la Cruz Leuyacc Valentina

Esparragoza Cristian 

Fernandez Dominguez Silvana Alina 

Garcia Murillo Marcos 

Gomez Fernandez Carlota

Lopez Carreira Mario

Lopez Carreira Sergio

Luna Rosario  Jose Angel 

Mallon Pozo Naira 

Mayan Sanchez Pablo

Meizoso Galiana Marcos 

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M NOVOBOANDANZA

1ª QUENDA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M NOVOBOANDANZA

2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Naya Ocampo Juan 

Oliva Fernadez Dario

Perez Dominguez Iago

Perez Dominguez Uxio 

Puente Castiñeiro Unai

Puente Castiñeiro Gorka

Sandá Parrado Antia 

Suarez Portela Aroa

Tasende Lorenzo Nathan 

Vargas Cabrera Andrea V. 

Vasquez Perez Cristian Paolo 

Vazquez Fernandez Leda 

Vigo Garcia Nico 

Yefros Nuria 

APELIDOS NOME
Martinez Sanchez  Alejandro 

Martinez Sanchez Nicolás

Lopez Vilariño Anton

Encinar Castro Iago

Rabuñal Rodriguez Edurne

Sanmartin Paz Nicolas Xabier

Alvedro Rodriguez Abril

Pereira Garcia Lucas

Martinez Barbeito Juan Curros

Cao Alcalá Leo

Cao Alcalá David

Dawling Martinez Samuel

Tajes Pose Lara

Tajes Pose Alba

Jimenez Bermudez Lucia 

Jimenez Bermudez Hugo

Garcia Llama Sara Jomana 

Esperante Romero Mateo 

Verdes Beiro Miguel 

Serrano Martinez Sofia

Ramos Rey David 

Santos Varela Aroa 

Santos Varela Icia

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M NOVOBOANDANZA

2ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



APELIDOS NOME
Acosta Diaz Emily

Aradas Alvarez Erik

Brañas Rojo Anxo

Brañas Rojo Andrea 

Dior de la Cruz Leuyacc Valentina

Fall Suleymane

Feijoo Ramos Xabier

Feijoo Ramos Mateo 

Fernadez Prieto Pablo

Fernandez Dominguez Silvana Alina 

Garcia Castro Xiana

Garcia Hernandez Noemí

Garcia Lago Emma

Garcia Llama Sara Jomana 

Gomes P. Mathias

Gomes P. Oriannys 

Gonzalez Rodriguez Carol 

Gonzalez Rodriguez Hugo

Longueira Dalniau Brais

Longueira Dalniau Anxo

Luna Rosario  Jose Angel 

Martinez Sanchez Cecilia 

Mato chouza Lucas

Mato chouza Nicolás

Moran Rey Candela 

Olmos Roriguez Uxue

Piñon Yañez Miguel

Sanchez Suarez Ian 

Sanchez Suarez Aaron 

Vigo Garcia Nico 

APELIDOS NOME
Vargas Cabrera Andrea V. 

Garcia Murillo Marcos 

Dieguez Bermudez Sophie Von

Suarez Portela Aroa

C.C.M NOVOBOANDANZA
3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M NOVOBOANDANZA

3ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



Belmonte Garcia Elba

Sandá Parrado Antia 

Mallon Pozo Naira 

Serrano Martinez Sofia

Puente Castiñeiro Unai

Puente Castiñeiro Gorka

Mayan Sanchez Pablo

Almeida Avanci Jade

Gomez Fernandez Carlota

Martinez Sanchez  Alejandro 

Martinez Sanchez Nicolás

Encinar Castro Iago

Rabuñal Rodriguez Edurne

Sanmartin Paz Nicolas Xabier

Alvedro Rodriguez Abril

Pereira Garcia Lucas

Cao Alcalá Leo

Cao Alcalá David

Dawling Martinez Samuel

Vasquez Perez Cristian Paolo 

Tajes Pose Lara

Tajes Pose Alba

Oliva Fernadez Dario

Esperante Romero Mateo 

Vazquez Fernandez Leda 

Suarez Hernandez Aroa 

Verdes Beiro Miguel 

Martinez Barbeito Juan Curros

APELIDOS NOME
Acuña Benitez Melany Ivana

Alvarado Cisnero Santiago Moises 

Amu Caicedo Odalis Valeria

Brañas Rojo Anxo

Brañas Rojo Andrea 

Carmoega Rodriguez Vera

Castro Armada Noa

Cotelo Varela Angela 

Espinosa Pardo Miguel 

Espinosa Pardo Xabier

Garcia Blanco Oscar 

Garcia Blanco Andrea 

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M NOVOBOANDANZA

4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Garrido Hernandez Sabela

Longueira Dalniau Brais

Longueira Dalniau Anxo

Lopez Carreira Mario

Lopez Carreira Sergio

Medina Colmenares Abraham Josue

Odia Michelle

Paredes de Andrés Sara

Patiño Moreno Santiago 

Perez Alvarez Noa

Perez Dominguez Iago

Perez Dominguez Uxio 

Perez Rivera M Estefania 

Perez Rivera M Estefani 

Quispe Maiz Letizia Camila

Stredels Christobal

Suarez Hernandez Aroa 

Vera Miguela Lucas

Yefros Nuria 

APELIDOS NOME
Aradas Alvarez Erik

Piñon Yañez Miguel

Oliva Fernadez Dario

Martinez Castrillon Ebru

Olmos Roriguez Uxue

Feijoo Ramos Xabier

Feijoo Ramos Mateo 

Martinez Barbeito Juan Curros

Sanchez Suarez Ian 

Sanchez Suarez Aaron 

Garcia Hernandez Noemí

Garcia Lago Emma

Dior de la Cruz Leuyacc Valentina

Acosta Diaz Emily

Luna Rosario  Jose Angel 

Vargas Cabrera Andrea V. 

Garcia Murillo Marcos 

Dieguez Bermudez Sophie Von

Sandá Parrado Antia 

Mayan Sanchez Pablo

Almeida Avanci Jade

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M NOVOBOANDANZA

4ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



Gomez Fernandez Carlota

Alvedro Rodriguez Abril

Vasquez Perez Cristian Paolo 

Ramos Rey David 

APELIDOS NOME
Alvarado Cisnero Santiago Moises 

Amu Caicedo Odalis Valeria

Belmonte Garcia Elba

Cotelo Varela Angela 

Garrido Hernandez Sabela

Lopez Vilariño Anton

Martinez Castrillon Ebru

Odia Michelle

Perez Rivera M Estefania 

Perez Rivera M Estefani 

Quispe Maiz Letizia Camila

Serrano Martinez Sofia

Stredels Christobal

Suarez Hernandez Aroa 

Tasende Lorenzo Nathan 

APELIDOS NOME
Vera Miguela Lucas

Perez Alvarez Noa

Espinosa Pardo Miguel 

Espinosa Pardo Xabier

Brañas Rojo Anxo

Brañas Rojo Andrea 

Longueira Dalniau Brais

Longueira Dalniau Anxo

Lopez Carreira Mario

Lopez Carreira Sergio

Garcia Llama Sara Jomana 

Aradas Alvarez Erik

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M NOVOBOANDANZA

5ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M NOVOBOANDANZA

5ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



Piñon Yañez Miguel

Mallon Pozo Naira 

Martinez Sanchez  Alejandro 

Martinez Sanchez Nicolás

Olmos Roriguez Uxue

Feijoo Ramos Xabier

Feijoo Ramos Mateo 

Sanchez Suarez Ian 

Sanchez Suarez Aaron 

Santos Varela Aroa 

Santos Varela Icia

Ramos Rey David 

APELIDOS NOME
Abad Castro Leo

Balugo Andrade Lucas

Bellón Currás Claudia 

Cotelo Varela Angela 

Garrido Hernandez Sabela

Gonzalez Rodriguez Carol 

Gonzalez Rodriguez Hugo

Lourido Figuera Vicente

Medina Colmenares Abraham Josue

Meizoso Galiana Marcos 

Odia Michelle

Perez Dominguez Iago

Perez Dominguez Uxio 

Stredels Christobal

Tasende Lorenzo Nathan 

APELIDOS NOME
Martinez Castrillon Ebru

Encinar Castro Iago

Rabuñal Rodriguez Edurne

Sanmartin Paz Nicolas Xabier

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M NOVOBOANDANZA

6ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M NOVOBOANDANZA

6ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



Perez Rivera M Estefania 

Perez Rivera M Estefani 

Tajes Pose Lara

Tajes Pose Alba

Garcia Hernandez Noemí

Garcia Lago Emma


